
1º Condutor Lic Nº Categoria

Hélder Silva 2127 Protótipos

José Correia 866 Protótipos

Joaquim Rino 2362 Protótipos

António Rodrigues 2855 Protótipos

Sérgio Nogueira 1544 Protótipos

Nuno Guimarães 317 Protótipos

Victor Bessa 3299 Protótipos

Cesar Rodriguez Alonso E-678-GA-EST Protótipos

Martin Villar Bangueses E-0936-GA-EST Protótipos

Gabriela Correia 867 GT

Bernardo Garcia De Castro P-184-CL GT

Daniel Vilaça 2460 GT GT

Luis Nunes 1991 Turismos Divisão 1

Daniela Marques 2933 E1-A Turismos Divisão 1

Pedro Marques 5459 Turismos Divisão 1

Carlos Gonçalves 5220 Turismos Divisão 1

António Veloso 5545 Turismos Divisão 2

Joaquim Teixeira 1133 Turismos Divisão 2

José Carlos Magalhães 5216 Turismos Divisão 2

Manuel Rocha E Sousa 2995 Turismos Divisão 2

Paulo Silva 2934 Turismos Divisão 2

Jose Almeida 2308 Turismos Divisão 2

Anibal Pinto 5417 Turismos Divisão 2

Parcidio Summavielle 2034 Turismos Divisão 3

72 Alberto Pereira 979 Alberto Pereira 979 Honda Civic Type R 8567 12 E1-C Turismos Divisão 3

José Borges 2904 Turismos Divisão 3

Rute Brás 2201 Turismos Divisão 3

Bruno Carvalho 968 Turismos Divisão 3

Pedro Dias 5169 Turismos Divisão 3

Jose Cardoso 5411 Turismos Divisão 3

Paulo Cardoso 6140 Turismos Divisão 3

Francisco Vieira Leite 4879 Turismos Divisão 3

Sergio Mateus 2535 TPKM

Fernando Salgueiro 2024 CPCM

Ricardo Loureiro 1846 CPCM

Carlos Alberto Oliveira 2445 CPLM

Celso Fonseca 2941 Legends 99 CPLM

Luís Silva 728 CPLM

João Pires 5475 CPLM

Miguel Gonçalves 1190 CPLM

Joao Vasques 7636 Legends 99 CPLM

Miguel Gonçalves 6240 CPLM

Joao Macedo 2791 CPLM

Eva Laranjeira 2340 CPM 1300 Modernos

Rita Matos 2337 CPM 1300 Modernos

João Diogo Santos 3681 CPM 1300 Modernos

Daniela Ferreira 1627 CPM 1300 Modernos

Domingos Fernandes 1267 CPM 1300 Clássicos

José Pedro Figueiredo 2019 CPM 1300 Clássicos

Carlos Delgado 3013 CPM 1300 Clássicos

A Comissão Organizadora 20/09/2022

5544 22

Total Inscritos: 50

187 Domingos Fernandes

199 Carlos Delgado 3013 Ford Escort MK I

191 José Pedro Figueiredo 2019 Datsun 1200 6635 24

181 Daniela Ferreira 1627 Citroen C1 8308 21

6560 22

1267 Autobianchi A 112 5788 23

171 Eva Laranjeira

174 João Diogo Santos 3681 Fiat Punto 85 Sport

173 Rita Matos 2337 Fiat Uno 45S

2791 BMW 328 is 6868 16

8337 24

2340 Peugeot 205 Rallye 8461 24

Legends Livre

164 Miguel Gonçalves 6240 Peugeot 106 S16 8105 14 Legends 99

169 Joao Macedo

Legends 99

156 Joao Vasques 7636 BMW 318 IS (E36) 3.0 7327 16

155 Miguel Gonçalves 1190

144

BMW E36 Coupe 7803 16

154 João Pires 5475 BMW M3 7543 16 Legends Livre

150 Luís Silva 728 BMW E30 M3 8635 16 Legends Livre

Celso Fonseca 2941 Citroen Saxo 8024 14

G5

16 Legends 90

18

Carlos Alberto Oliveira 2445 Ford Sierra Cosworth RS 7876141

Ford Escort MK II 6677

2024 Ford Escort MK II 5677 18

112 Ricardo Loureiro 1846

G5

99 Sergio Mateus 2535 Semog Troféu 8459 25

111 Fernando Salgueiro

TRF - B

88 Francisco Vieira Leite 4879 Toyota Corolla T-Sport 6312 12 E 1 - C

83 Jose Cardoso 5411 Citroen Saxo Cup 6073 11

81 Pedro Dias 5169 Toyota Corolla T-Sport 8820 12 E 1 - C

80 Bruno Carvalho 968 Citroen Saxo 8203 11 E 1 - C

E1-C

79 Rute Brás 2201 Peugeot 206 RC 6038 12 A 1

75 José Borges 2904 Citroen C2 R2 6737 11

71 Parcidio Summavielle 2034 Renault Clio RS (R3) 7200 12 E 1 - C

70 Anibal Pinto 5417 BMW 330 CI 9003 9 E 1 - B

TCR

69 Jose Almeida 2308 Volkswagen Golf GTI (R35) 6666 10 TRF - A

68 Paulo Silva 2934 Audi RS3 LMS 7152 10

66 Manuel Rocha E Sousa 2995 Cupra Cupra TCR (SEQ) 7153 10

António Veloso

TCR

64 José Carlos Magalhães 5216 Fiat Punto R3D 7106 9 E 1 - B

8

A1

59 Joaquim Teixeira 1133 Seat Cupra TCR (SEQ) 7155 10 TCR

56

E1-C

5545 Fiat 500 Abarth 9021 9

45 Carlos  Gonçalves 5220 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 5693

E1-A

35 Daniela Marques

A 2

86 Paulo Cardoso 6140 Renault Clio RS 9034 12

37 Pedro Marques 5459 Subaru Impreza STI WRX 8278 8

2933 Subaru Impreza WRX STI 6467 8

31 Luis Nunes 1991 Skoda Fabia R5 7277 7 E1-A

30 Daniel Vilaça 2460 Nissan Nismo 370 Z 8864 5

GT

27 Bernardo Garcia de Castro P-184-CL Porsche 911 (997) GT3 Cup 8747 5 GT

23 Gabriela Correia 867 Mercedes AMG GT4 8469 5

17 Buxa Motor Poio EC-027-GA-E55 BRC 05 EVO 1499 1 CM

16 Escuderia Celanova Motor EC-053-GA-EST Osella PA21 Jrb 008511 1 E2-SC

CM

15 Victor Bessa 3299 Radical Club Sport 8085 1 C3

8 Nuno Guimarães 317 Silvercar S2 8297 1

7 Sérgio Nogueira 1544 Osella PA 21 S EVO 5957 3 CN

6 António Rodrigues 2855 SilverCar EF10 8906 3 E2-SC

E2-SC

4 Joaquim Rino 2362 BRC B49 EVO 8485 1 CM

2 José Correia Norma FC20 M20FC 8929 3

1 Hélder Silva 2127 Osella PA2000 EVO2-PA.30 7097 3
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